

International Student Fee Structure



FEE STRUCTURE 2024

Tuition fees \$16,000 for 4 terms

\$14,000 for 3 terms

\$9,000 for 2 terms

\$4,000 for 1 term

OR

\$500 per week of tuition

Administration fee \$1000 per enrolment (13 weeks or more)

\$500 per enrolment (13 weeks and less)

Accommodation fee

- Homestay

\$310 per week

*This includes homestay placement and administrative costs

Contingency Fee \$500

*balance is refundable if not used

Insurance \$650 (this is an actual cost)

Uniform \$600 approximate

*this is actual cost of a new uniform

Uniform Hire fee \$20 per week

Pocket money

(this is discretionary)

\$50 per week recommended

NCEA Fee \$383.30

Student Visa renewal

if the school actions

\$400

Government Levy \$440 or \$11 per week